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Torneo FE CITTA' DI POSITANO 0602019B

Luogo POSITANO  [Salerno - Campania]
Periodo 01-04-2006 - 08-04-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - DE SIO F. - MIALE C. - CERVERO G.

Partecipanti 25

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA LOM BG 1776 0 0 1942 M 825751 100891

20 NC Argento Pasquale         ITA CAM SA 1332 0 0 1994 M 121521

18 NC Cava Franco              ITA CAM SA 1446 0 0 1947 M 121511

7 1N Cerasoli Mauro           ITA ABR AQ 1714 0 0 1945 M 107470

11 NC Cervero Gianluca         ITA CAM SA 1416 0 0 1992 M 118552

19 3N Cinque Antonio           ITA CAM SA 1518 0 0 1994 M 121520

2 NC D'Aniello Antonio        ITA CAM NA 1452 0 0 1987 M

6 1N De Lucia Alfredo         ITA CAM NA 1624 0 0 1943 M 106849

12 NC De Lucia Salvatore       ITA CAM SA 1488 0 0 1992 M 118554

15 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA LAZ RM 1424 0 0 1954 M 119489

13 3N Ercolano Antonella       ITA CAM SA 1530 0 0 1992 F 118555

9 2N Ercolano Giuseppe        ITA CAM SA 1586 0 0 1966 M 110193

25 NC Iaccarino Fabrizio       ITA CAM SA 1419 0 0 1973 M 128120

10 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA CAM NA 1747 0 0 1989 M 823600 110219

21 NC Messina Salvatore        ITA LAZ RM 1308 0 0 1997 M 121522

17 NC Messina Sebastiano       ITA LAZ RM 1290 0 0 1969 M 121510

22 NC Milano Maria             ITA CAM SA 1368 0 0 1994 F 121528

5 1N Panariello Francesco     ITA CAM NA 1802 0 0 1952 M 102710

14 NC Potenza Gabriele         ITA CAM SA 1374 0 0 1992 M 118558

4 1N Russo Carmelo            ITA SIC CT 1668 0 0 1943 M 816590 102452

8 2N Scola Enrico             ITA CAM SA 1589 0 0 1959 M 109943

24 NC Stinga Danilo            ITA CAM SA 1341 0 0 1992 M 121535

23 NC Talamo Giuseppe          ITA CAM SA 1425 0 0 1991 M 121532

16 2N Testa Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1639 0 0 1994 M 823392 120987

1 2N Tuor Elena               EE 1585 0 0 20 F
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

20 NC Argento Pasquale         ITA 1332 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1994 M 121521

18 NC Cava Franco              ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1947 M 121511

7 1N Cerasoli Mauro           ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1945 M 107470

11 NC Cervero Gianluca         ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1992 M 118552

19 3N Cinque Antonio           ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1994 M 121520

2 NC D'Aniello Antonio        ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1987 M

6 1N De Lucia Alfredo         ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1943 M 106849

12 NC De Lucia Salvatore       ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1992 M 118554

15 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA 1424 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1954 M 119489

13 3N Ercolano Antonella       ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1992 F 118555

9 2N Ercolano Giuseppe        ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1966 M 110193

25 NC Iaccarino Fabrizio       ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1973 M 128120

21 NC Messina Salvatore        ITA 1308 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1997 M 121522

17 NC Messina Sebastiano       ITA 1290 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1969 M 121510

22 NC Milano Maria             ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1994 F 121528

5 1N Panariello Francesco     ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1952 M 102710

14 NC Potenza Gabriele         ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1992 M 118558

8 2N Scola Enrico             ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1959 M 109943

24 NC Stinga Danilo            ITA 1341 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1992 M 121535

23 NC Talamo Giuseppe          ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1991 M 121532

1 2N Tuor Elena               1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 20 F
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